- . PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM

SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (KHANEWAL) IN THE PUNJAB LAND

RECORD AUTHORITY.:-

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT
1/29100017 TALHA MAHMOOD KHANEWAL

SHEIKH NASIR MAHMOOD

2/29100359 MUHAMMAD SABIR RAFIQUE KHANEWAL
DILBAR HUSSAIN

3/29100215 ABDUL RAUF KHANEWAL
GHULAM YASIN

4/29100380 AQSA ZAHID KHANEWAL
ZAHID AHMAD NADEEM

5/29100711 SYED MUHAMMAD JAWAD KAZMI KHANEWAL
SYED BADAR US SALAM

6/29100128 SYED AQEEL HAIDER SHAH KHANEWAL
SYED MAZHAR ALl SHAH

7/29100083 TOUSEEF HAIDAR KHANEWAL
SYED MAZHAR ALI

8/29100477 HASSNAIN HAIDER KHANEWAL
CH SHAN MUHAMMAD

9/29100281 MUHAMMAD AMJAD KHANEWAL
NAZIR AHMAD

10/29100303 MUHAMMAD ASIF KHANEWAL
AKBAR ALI

11/29100337 MUHAMMAD QAMAR IQBAL KHANEWAL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

12/29100302 JABIR KHAN KHANEWAL
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

13/29100384 MUHAMMAD JAVED 1JAZ KHANEWAL
1JAZ HUSSAIN
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30 posts of Service Center Officials (Lump Sum) (Khanewal)

MERIT/APP.

NO.

14/29100373

15/29100472

16/29100405

17/29100314

18/29100059

19/29100532

20/29100670

21/29100004

22/29100199

23/29100376

24/29100129

25/29100727

26/29100704

Note:- (i)

(i)

DATED:
CASE NO.

in the Punjab Land Record Authority

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AZMAT ULLAH KHANEWAL
JAVED AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD MUBSHAR SHAFAT KHANEWAL
MEHR ZAHOOR AHMAD BATTI

SHAZIA UMBREEN KHANEWAL
GHULAM MUHAMMAD

AMAD HASSAN JAVID KHANEWAL
ZAHOOR HUSSAIN JAVID

SHUJJI ABBAS KHAN KHANEWAL
KARAM ELAHI KHAN

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM KHANEWAL
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SYED FARRUKH RAZA KHANEWAL
DR. SYED ALI ATHAR

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR HANIF KHANEWAL
MUHAMMAD HANIF

HAFIZ LIAQAT ALI KHANEWAL
GHULAM RASOOL GOHAR

ADNAN TUFAIL KHANEWAL
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM WARIS KHANEWAL
MUHAMMAD WARIS

FARHAN AHMAD KHANEWAL
ZAFAR AHMAD

SHAHZAIB TARIQ KHANEWAL

TARIQ MAHMOOD

No more female candidate is available for Women Quota.

Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-1V(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3)
dated 21-05-2012, seven (07) posts reserved for women guota
shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

Four (04 including 02 posts reserved for minorities quota and 02
posts reserved for special parsons quota) posts remained vacant
due to non-availability of candidate.

(SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
20-06-2022
23-RH-2020



