PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (KHANEWAL) IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY.**:-

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
AGAINST OPEN MERIT			
1/29100017	TALHA MAHMOOD SHEIKH NASIR MAHMOOD	KHANEWAL	
2/29100359	MUHAMMAD SABIR RAFIQUE DILBAR HUSSAIN	KHANEWAL	
3/29100215	ABDUL RAUF GHULAM YASIN	KHANEWAL	
4/29100380	AQSA ZAHID ZAHID AHMAD NADEEM	KHANEWAL	
5/29100711	SYED MUHAMMAD JAWAD KAZMI SYED BADAR US SALAM	KHANEWAL	
6/29100128	SYED AQEEL HAIDER SHAH SYED MAZHAR ALI SHAH	KHANEWAL	
7/29100083	TOUSEEF HAIDAR SYED MAZHAR ALI	KHANEWAL	
8/29100477	HASSNAIN HAIDER CH SHAN MUHAMMAD	KHANEWAL	
9/29100281	MUHAMMAD AMJAD NAZIR AHMAD	KHANEWAL	
10/29100303	MUHAMMAD ASIF AKBAR ALI	KHANEWAL	
11/29100337	MUHAMMAD QAMAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	KHANEWAL	
12/29100302	JABIR KHAN MUHAMMAD ILYAS	KHANEWAL	
13/29100384	MUHAMMAD JAVED IJAZ IJAZ HUSSAIN	KHANEWAL	

30 posts of Service Center Officials (Lump Sum) (Khanewal) in the Punjab Land Record Authority

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
14/29100373	AZMAT ULLAH JAVED AKHTAR	KHANEWAL
15/29100472	MUHAMMAD MUBSHAR SHAFAT MEHR ZAHOOR AHMAD BATTI	KHANEWAL
16/29100405	SHAZIA UMBREEN GHULAM MUHAMMAD	KHANEWAL
17/29100314	AMAD HASSAN JAVID ZAHOOR HUSSAIN JAVID	KHANEWAL
18/29100059	SHUJJI ABBAS KHAN KARAM ELAHI KHAN	KHANEWAL
19/29100532	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	KHANEWAL
20/29100670	SYED FARRUKH RAZA DR. SYED ALI ATHAR	KHANEWAL
21/29100004	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	KHANEWAL
22/29100199	HAFIZ LIAQAT ALI GHULAM RASOOL GOHAR	KHANEWAL
23/29100376	ADNAN TUFAIL MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	KHANEWAL
24/29100129	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM WARIS MUHAMMAD WARIS	KHANEWAL
25/29100727	FARHAN AHMAD ZAFAR AHMAD	KHANEWAL
26/29100704	SHAHZAIB TARIQ TARIQ MAHMOOD	KHANEWAL
Note:- (i)	No more female candidate is available for Women Quota. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, seven (07) posts reserved for women quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.	

(ii) Four (04 including 02 posts reserved for minorities quota and 02 posts reserved for special parsons quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 20-06-2022 **CASE NO.** 23-RH-2020